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Carina del Rosario, cadelrosario@gmail.com
Courtney Christine, courtchristine@msn.com
Carmen Quall, cequall@msn.com

Adele Reynolds, adelereynolds@netscape.net
Joseph Kennelly, jkennelly22@gmail.com

H J Camet Jr, hcamet@yahoo.com

Peggy Brown, pjbrown1967@gmail.com
Kelsey Mesher, kelsey.mesher@gmail.com
Cameon Miller, cameon2@hotmail.com

Dimitri Groce, dimitrigroce@gmail.com



Kjell Peterson, petersonkjell@gmail.com
Patricia Yates, phunnygurl07 @yahoo.com
Bruce Ritter, ritter_bruce@yahoo.com

Pat Graney, pat@patgraney.org

Neal Olson, nocowboy48@gmail.com
Eleanor Wood, nelliethompson@gmail.com
Claire Berkwitt, claire@berkwitt.com

Kelly Parks, myhubby225@yahoo.com
Amina Broyzer, aminakolar7@gmail.com
Eve Gordon, eve@literaryendspress.com
Amber Leist, aecarstensen@gmail.com

Corr Aah, ludwigvanb5@gmail.com

Judy Bluhm, jbluhm@comcast.net

Todd Bohannon, toddbohannon@hotmail.com
Katelyn Claflin, katelynclaflin95@gmail.com
Natasha Lozano, natasha8lozano@gmail.com
Olivia Angelo, westol72@gmail.com

Valerie Gleeson, gleeson13@comcast.net
Stephanie Young, stephlkings@hotmail.com
Anna Rapagnani, anna.clara9@gmail.com
Gail Fuhlman, gmfuhlman27@gmail.com
Christi Wheelock, cwheelock6@hotmail.com
Martha Roidl-Ward, delli.dolphin@gmail.com
Charletta Browne, chazbro65@gmail.com
Laurie Laursen, lelaursen@gmail.com

Lauren Wyckoff, Iwyckoff@gmail.com
Devon McWeeny, lorddragon692000@gmail.com
Jungjoo Yi, freewind7@hotmail.com

Colleen St John, mzstjohn@gmail.com
Michele Henley, meswell@hotmail.com
Mary Reed, zippymarm@gmail.com

Willard Chase, dubchase@gmail.com

Robert Lawrence, rplaw88@hotmail.com

lan Bond, iangbond@gmail.com

Clayton Blackwell, buS5c@yahoo.com
Myesa Legendre-Fixx, mlegendrefixx@gmail.com
Angela Wood, banangelal962@yahoo.com
Megan Hoerler, hoerlerm@msn.com

Mary Easton, magroves196@hotmail.com
David Dunne, davidwdunne@hotmail.com



Patricia Wilder, trishdivinewilder@gmail.com
Elizabeth Dever, bibliophile86@icloud.com
Jessica Curry, jessicacurry1999@gmail.com
Jennie Shields, jlshields58@yahoo.com

Nancy Freund-Fetters, redfreund@yahoo.com
Jim Valeri, jimvaleri@aol.com

Cherie Gassaway, keandcherie@gmail.com
Julia Cochrane, willowtree@olypen.com
Kathryn Wyatt, kwyattlaw@gmail.com
Rachel Setzer, rsetzer314@gmail.com
Tamara Wood, tromero01@gmail.com
Rebecca Glass, bkglass@hotmail.com

Carol Colleran, cacolleran@msn.com
Kathleen Thomas, kathleen.hike@gmail.com
Marilyn Adair, riadaml@comcast.net

KB Schaetzel-Hill, kburnellsh@gmail.com
Adelita Rodriguez, texanladie@yahoo.com
Lupine Miller, lupina@gmail.com

Henry Phillips, jlocslil3@gmail.com

Desiree Lacquaye, desinnate@yahoo.com
Helena Morris, helena.morriss@gmail.com
Randi Sanders, 47shrimp@gmail.com

Carrie Shriver, carrieshriver@yahoo.com
Elizabeth Reisner, elizabeth.reisner@gmail.com
Barbara Hagedorn, dcwzb@comcast.net

Mike Ellison, 3heartmike@centurylink.net
Alison Quinn, galison@msn.com

Molly Brignall, drmolly@hotmail.com
Stephen Wood, stephen.wood02@gmail.com
Maris Fravel, maris@fravel.org

Thomas Moehlman, timoehlman@comcast.net
Joleen Hiltner, stevenahiltner@gmail.com
Randall Winn, rewinn2003@yahoo.com

Jose Cervantes, jspina863@gmail.com

Tasha Delos Santos, tashad@gmail.com
Marissa M, streetlight_scenario@hotmail.com
Elizabeth Gray, elizabethdaleygray66@gmail.com
Marta Aranda-Roberts, mpallares66@live.com
Cindy Leichner, cindyleichner@hotmail.com
Alice Chamberlin, allie561113@gmail.com



Liz Leske, melizlongo@comcast.net

Juliana Jackson, jeffjulijack@comcast.net

Kyna Raney, kynaraney@gmail.com

Kathryn Burns, katieburns09@gmail.com

Dixie Edwards, dixie@watershedgardenworks.com
Teresa Tonnemaker, ttonnemaker@gmail.com
Jacob Masen-Smith, smith.jacob@gmail.com
Anne Houghton, amhoughton@nikola.com
Owen Rollison, omayxr70@gmail.com

Nicholas Jurus, ironianknight@gmail.com
Robby Robinson, robbrobinsonvo@icloud.com
Emiliano Sanchez, esanchez49@yahoo.com
Holly Egeland, greensky33@gmail.com

Patricia Weidinger, paweidinger@gmail.com
Shane Berry, shane.fupm@gmail.com

Tamara Russell, tamara.acaringheart@gmail.com
Joel Caldwell, joelwcaldwell@gmail.com

Lyn Valentino-Perigueux, old.stone.fountain@gmail.com
Lisa Aman, lisamarie.aman@gmail.com

Dennis Heller, dennislee.heller@gmail.com
Cynthia Ervin, cynthervin@msn.com

Robert Haverlock, rhaverlockl@gmail.com

Jess Wallach, jess.wallach@gmail.com

Dalana Brown, 2megurl@gmail.com

Jessica Egnew, jessicae@olypen.com

Richard Schoonover, richard.o.schoonover@bmail.com
Natalie Williams, natlachat@comcast.net

Jessica Sand, findjessicahere@yahoo.com

Toni Denton, inotdster@gmail.com

Heidi Larsen, morganselah@hotmail.com
Cynthia Berg, cindyberg61l@gmail.com

Jennifer Mazuca, jennifer.mazuca@gmail.com
Laura Carpenter, Ircrpntr@gmail.com

Elizabeth Scranton, cwflizscranton@gmail.com
Bradley Barton, barton.bradley3@gmail.com

Kel Lane, kslane81@gmail.com

Patti Brent, pdbrent@gmail.com

Toni Jacks, alohatoni@gmail.com

Christa Keizer, christakeizer@gmail.com
Hannah Lemberg, hannahlemberg@gmail.com



Joleen Kardonsky, joleen-2011@hotmail.com
Justin Davis, jdavis5767@gmail.com

Rhonda Sigman, rksigman@hotmail.com
Vicki Hewett, vickiwells737@yahoo.com
KaLynn Mallory, kmall1281@aol.com

Aleta Springer, aleta.springer@gmail.com
Fredia Szeto, fredia_s_99@yahoo.com

Sur Davis, suzypsychrn@gmail.com

Terry Cook, salmonriverflash@comcast.net
Ron Skaggs, rcskagga@hotmail.com

Becky Krueger, beckyannkrueger@gmail.com
Catherine Crusher, catherinecrusher@gmail.com
John Loeser, jdloeser@u.washington.edu
Brittnee Rau, brittneekathleenrau33@gmail.com
Kathleen Merriman Schaefer, kmerr37470@yahoo.com
Kim Keyes, kimkeyes60@hotmail.com

James Jones, jrjones88@live.com

Dianne Davis, diannedavis46@gmail.com
Herbert Secreti, bert.secreti@gmail.com
JoAnne Faucett, jojobear01l@hotmail.com
Kris-Anne Tompkins, katomp.66@gmail.com
Victoria Goetz, victronicus@gmail.com
Matthew Hobson, ethan_kain@hotmail.com
Steve S, steve.s.278920444@p2a.co

Mariann Arellano, shawnandboo@gmail.com
Anna Mallery, lannamallery@gmail.com
Hannah Thayer, hthayer01@gmail.com

Belle Minshall, drbelleminshall@gmail.com
Brendan McGarry, mcgbre04@gmail.com
Jennifer Cook, jcook@bluesaved.net

Sylvia Kaobluskie, koblusks@msn.com

M Wilson, marwil40@yahoo.com

Linda Jenkins, lindaljenkins@gmail.com
Thomas Johnson, tgj138@gmail.com

Lorraine Thompson, lorrainemary55@live.com
Lori Koon, loriekoon@gmail.com

Ricardo Hidalgo, ricardo3015@msn.com

Mary Hisatomi, jlhisatomi@comcast.net
Amanda Agrellas, amandaagrellas@gmail.com
Lynda Hernandez, Imhernandez71@gmail.com



Rita Scharbach, scharbach3@yahoo.com
Christina Benson, christinaabenson@gmail.com
Laurence Severtson, globlInw@comcast.net

Lisa Rivas, lisamikoivy@msn.com

Mary Ann Joy, maryannjoy@hotmail.com
Sharleen Mehemed, sharmehswah@gmail.com
Ryan Sleight, ryan_sleight@hotmail.com

Mary Sullivan, pixieagain@yahoo.com

Johnna Winters, josslimbus@yahoo.com
Barbara Blake, bkateblake@yahoo.com

Fred Berman, fberman@comcast.net

Michael Thompson, mike.sthompson@hotmail.com
Lindsay Toney, lindsaymtoney@gmail.com
Linda Vanderbilt, newlifenpnw@gmail.com
Debbie Rowe, rowedl@live.com

Shannon Lewis, Ishandee@hotmail.com

Brock Foltz, brock_foltz@yahoo.com

Cathleen Daniels, av8rwife@icloud.com
Autumn Bartsch, charmedofnature@live.com
Ted Case, ted2009@me.com

Al Capers, capersal@msn.com

Dorothy Townsend-Tyers, sheesh@whidbey.com
Janice McGuigan, janice@newbluezone.com
Stephanie Breiding, basschick79@hotmail.com
Sean Townsend, pendulumman777@gmail.com
Chip Parker, chipparker@mac.com

Ryan Gill, seattleman5@gmail.com

Virginia Kimball, wwaunties@msn.com

Audrey Baedke, baudrey@live.com

Stephen Wunderlich, swunder613@comcast.net
Leslie Maxwell, lesliemaxwell1l@icloud.com
Edward Salazar, salazare@seattleu.edu

Cynthia Cooper, madambarrymore@hotmail.com
Cheryn Zimmer, cherynzim@yahoo.com

James Chappelle, jim.e.chappelle@gmail.com
Julie Reed, friendlyghost09@gmail.com

Stacy Parker, lemonwitch@hotmail.com

Cheri Pysson, cheripysson@yahoo.com

Penny Houck, Penny.Houck.365463526@p2a.co
Marc Arnold, marcarnold@hotmail.com



Yami Rios, lethy81@hotmail.com

Heather Skogerson, heather@skogerson.com
Bonnie Nord, bnord7@gmail.com

Michael Hemker, sdlawll@yahoo.com

Sandra Blanchard, sandrablanchard47@icloud.com
Karen McGrath, kmcgrath@watermarkgifts.com
Anne Huckins, huckinsa2002@yahoo.com

Lisa Brannigan, branniganlisa29@gmail.com
Andrea Lockhart, alockhart70@hotmail.com
Levi Lyon, levilyon@me.com

Kim Secunda, kimsecunda21@yahoo.com

Evan Littmann, eblittmann@gmail.com

Lynda Erickson, lerick@comcast.net

Jeannie Oliver, joliverwellness@gmail.com

Tess Thackray, tessaliza@gmail.com

Pam Graham, pamg6986@gmail.com

Adam Teed, adamteed12@yahoo.com

Jane Lavoie-Fern, lavoiefernj@gmail.com
Sharon Congdon, appleblossompress@comcast.net
Joseph Grace, joegrace905@gmail.com

Gia Cummisk, giacummisk@hotmail.com

Matt B, matthewjames1978@gmail.com

Bonita Migliore, bonita@migsworld.com

Jackie Deacy, jdeacy@gmail.com

Margit Zimsen, margitzimsen@gmail.com

Sue Rooney, rooneysue1000@gmail.com

Rona Symington, ronasy18@hotmail.com
Constance Corrick, conbelle@hotmail.com
Tamara Rauscher, seattlems@yahoo.com
Camille Sheppard, camelliablossoms@gmail.com
Karen Dalenius, heron5557@gmail.com

Valerie Hancock-Desmons, libellulel1@comcast.net
Luke Tuxedo, tuxedo@centurylink.net

Connie Rocha, khalala62@gmail.com

Kelly Daulton, kelly.daulton@gmail.com

Clara Sherman, claraisadora@gmail.com

Terri Savannah, tsavannah@earthlink.net

Jeasica Abbey, abbetron18@hotmail.com

Louise Gallion, flopseyll@gmail.com

Wendy Krakauer, cosauer6212@gmail.com



Bill Aston, bill@billaston.com

Michelle Burton, softailmama@comcast.net
Linda Davis, lindadavis922@gmail.com

Brian and Carole Reid, bcr3904@gmail.com
Kimberly Vickery, kimleelmp@gmail.com

Linda Nelson, nelsonlj77@gmail.com

Margaret Staeheli, mpegrose@gmail.com

Dale Johnson, dalefj523@gmail.com

Jacquelyn Hanson, jacquelynhanson@hotmail.com
Barbara Sim, barbsim@comcast.net

Roger Berger, rogerbberger@hotmail.com

Carol Saatzer, saatzer9044@gmail.com

Makaela Kroin, lafleurdumal@gmail.com

Andrea Cowles, andrea.cowles@tumwater.k12.wa.us
Betty Hummel, bettyhummel@yahoo.com

Nancy DeBusman, rn.deb@hotmail.com

Fred Schmidt, fschmidt@hollandhart.com

Tobey Layne, tobeylayne38@gmail.com

Olivia Smith, oliviasmith23@hotmail.com

Martin Merrigan, matsmerri4@gmail.com

Cheryl Hanna-Truscott, cheryl@cedarhollowstudio.com
Ellen Kendall, ellen.kendalleyre@gmail.com
Vickie Hanson, valis222@comcast.net

Sister Scholastica Pittman, conwyn56@gmail.com
Revital Ever, revitalever@hotmail.com

Niomi Mansfield, niomi832@hotmail.com
Meridith Greer, meridith.greer@gmail.com
Rebecca Nimmons, raintalk@nwlink.com

Scott Dubble, sdubble@yahoo.com

Robert Chang, rowerrob@gmail.com

Hilda Kicinski, hilda@vikingcat.com

Pedro Gonzales, petergon1@yahoo.com

Pamela Robertson, krbtsn@comcast.net

Martha Lynn-Johnson, marthalj@wavecable.com
Elizabeth Peterson, vitalogy girl@comcast.net
VYy Le, missvyle@yahoo.com

Brandi Beer, serendipity202@yahoo.com

Julia McConnachie, jmuirmcc@gmail.com
Valerie Braddock, valeriej48@gmail.com

Tanya Loosa, tloosa567@gmail.com



Maryann Elwell, mamelwell@yahoo.com
Leonard Obert, leonardobert@outlook.com

Barry Signoretti, barrysig@comcast.net

Stephen Condit, cstephen4@msn.com

Joan Nelson, joan2nelson@comcast.net

Mattias Bailey, mattias.bailey@gmail.com

Denise Roach, roachd38@yahoo.com

Christina Harris, ChristieBakody@gmail.com
Lauri Lindquist, lauri.lindquist@gmail.com
Jennie Blake, jennienron2005@aol.com

Joanne Oldham, oldhamjoanne@yahoo.com

Deb Pittack, deb_pittack@msn.com

Arti Chandra, artipaul@yahoo.com

Greg Carroll, greglikeshikes1211@gmail.com
Gabriel Ward, gabriel.ward@philips.com

Jennifer Thrower, jennithrower@gmail.com

Jolyn Wells-Moran, jowellsmoran@gmail.com
Judith Von Kleinsmid, jvonkleinsmid@gmail.com
Hunter Jackson, hunter_jackson_12@hotmail.com
Ava Gordon, glamazique28@gmail.com

Shelley Brodersen, sbrodersen@mac.com

Joseph Slepski, jmslepski@comcast.net

Erin Dascher, erindascher@gmail.com

Darien Payne, darien@cruzio.com

Karla Mason-Cohen, cohen1533@gmail.com
Willie Newell, wilnewlv@msn.com

Anne Siems, annesiemsart@gmail.com

Johanna Vanderlee, loon3103@hotmail.com
Valerie Tuffy, valerietuffy@gmail.com

Maggie Walker, magwalk@gmail.com

Christine Finkle, ctbells@msn.com

Christina Suksdorf, msmango@hotmail.com
Lucile Rock, lucyrockl@msn.com

Jeanne Fowler, jeannenow@aol.com

Mark Russell, Mark.Russell.61565520@p2a.co
Harley Clark, clarkharley37@gmail.com

Jeramy Torretta, jtorretta@live.com

Brandon Bowersox-Johnson, brandonbowersox@gmail.com
Emily Chan, emmmily.chan@everyactioncustom.com
Vicki Brix, vickibrix@gmail.com



Raelyn Michaelson, riannaray5951@gmail.com
Janet Tyler, jltyler@charter.net

Joann Lusky, joann@joannlusky.com

Rachael Hogan, 1beachwitch@gmail.com

Don Williams, daw98506@gmail.com

Norm Conrad, Norm.Conrad.106731192@p2a.co
Anna Sweet, anna51sweet@gmail.com

Deborah Johnson, jerry.deb77@gmail.com

Tracy Weldon, taw2@hotmail.com

Cornelia Shearer, Cornelia.Shearer.17026284@pZ2a.co
Barbara Kolby, bkkolby@gmail.com

Sandra Cheng, smscruth@yahoo.com

Julia Cox, jmc.cox@gmail.com

Eric Swan, svansbo@me.com

Darlene Hernandez, Darlene.Hernandez.360037128@p2a.co
Donelle Rizzuto, donellem@hotmail.com

Dorothy Jordan, Dorothy.Jordan.26332545@p2a.co
Malakay Betor, malakay.list@gmail.com

Elli Harron, Elli.Harron.44893598@p2a.co
Colleen Protzman, sullycolleen@gmail.com

Hollis Higgins, Hollis.Higgins.31825164@p2a.co
Lavinia Weisdepp, freeradical010@gmail.com
Patricia Rodriguez, mermama@gmail.com

Joan Peter, joanpeter@comcast.net

Gnanulan Canagaratna, gc6_mid@yahoo.com
Kathleen Lehman, klehman705@gmail.com

John Lambert, John.Lambert.39280251@p2a.co
Rose Best, olygal4819@gmail.com

Leslie Kreher, Leslie.Kreher.206353669@p2a.co
Pamela Rohr, phr@trlaw-spokane.com

Tova Ramer, tovaramer@gmail.com

Mrs Risser, Mrs.Risser.365985257@p2a.co

Karen Buhler, kjobuhler@gmail.com

Janelle Church, Janelle.Church.218821260@p2a.co
Mary Olson, learning2be2016@gmail.com

Gigi Pomerantz, gigi@youthaiti.org

Jean Cicognani, cicojw@mykolab.com

Cathy Low, cathy323@comcast.net

David Woodruff, David.Woodruff.46821784@p2a.co
Don Stutheit, dstutheit@frontier.com



Mike & Elizabeth Goodwin, mikejgoodwin64@gmail.com
Sue Nugent, snugent800@comcast.net

Joan Dearing Heiting, joandearingheiting@hotmail.com
Diane Marks, diane.marks.15825621@p2a.co

Nicholas Louie, nicholas.louiel@gmail.com

Linda Mintun, ljmintun123@gmail.com

Linda Studley, Linda.Studley.84276355@p2a.co

Robyn Hodges, hodges.robyn@gmail.com

Kalea Swan, elderberi@gmail.com

Pam Van, Pam.Van.234065352@P2A.CO

Jill Ungar, hhcoyote@verizon.net

Thomas Gilmore, Thomas.Gilmore.46015103@p2a.co
James Feit, James.Feit.77313766@p2a.co

Ashlee-Rose Ferguson, ashlee.rose.ferguson@gmail.com
Judith Hance, Judith.Hance.39525592@p2a.co

Kate Elling, redelling@gmail.com

Patti Highland, Patti.Highland.158397890@p2a.co
Michael Ryan, ryan61mike@gmail.com

Senthil Taylor, senthilatsri@yahoo.com

Adriana Faria, adriana.faria@aol.com

Christina Bianco, ceecinwa@yahoo.com

Renton Family Therapy, rentonfamilytherapy@everyactioncustom.com
Sara Williams, sara.e.williams@gmail.com

Jessica Ostfeld, Jessica.Ostfeld.60658654@p2a.co
Michael Oaks, Michael.Oaks.8916240@p2a.co

Faith Martian, faithmartian3@gmail.com

Hope Smith, hopesmithba@gmail.com

Carolyn Treadway, Carolyn.Treadway.31157986@p2a.co
Kaitlynn Vickroy, kmvickroy@gmail.com

Siena Ezekiel, siena.ezekiel@gmail.com

Sheri Staley, staleyagate@peoplepc.com

Lisa Hill, Lisa.Hill.30626788@p2a.co

Eleanor Wireman, wirebabyl7@gmail.com

Art Bogie, Art.Bogie.42394044@p2a.co

Steven Brickley, brickleys@comcast.net

Scott Bonjukian, scott.bonjukian@hotmail.com

Pete Stoppani, Pete.Stoppani.271492320@p2a.co

Susan Betourne, Susan.Betourne.56926110@p2a.co
Mary Bennington, Mary.Bennington.229823806 @p2a.co
Scott Tebeau, scotttebeau@hotmail.com



Mary Lou Bennington, mlbnn9@aol.com
Christina Williams, xcswilliamsx@gmail.com
Camilla Kane, camilla.kane@gmail.com

Sharon Heim, Sharon.Heim.53000057 @p2a.co
Diane Merz, mzdianedm@aol.com

Lawrence Johnson, lajohnson70@hotmail.com
Sarah Farbstein, Sarah.Farbstein.116915179@p2a.co
Steven Segall, smsegall@comcast.net

Gloria Blankenbaker, mazama2000@comcast.net
Kimberly Teraberry, Kimberly.Teraberry.43467196@p2a.co
Cierra Gaitor, cierralgaitor@gmail.com

Vicki Zarrell, Vicki.Zarrell. 106775077 @pZ2a.co
Julia Taylor, juliataylor8@hotmail.com

Aimee Voelz, avoelz@yahoo.com

Lowell Nelson, alternatelowell@gmail.com

Jana Vitols, janavitols@hotmail.com

Carolyn Rhett, carolynrhett@hotmail.com

Hanna Loeffler, hanna_loeffler@hotmail.com
Paula Dedman, paula260dedman82@gmail.com
Marjorie Flores, marjorie.a.flores@gmail.com
Emily Wingfield, emrwing@gmail.com

Nancy Sazama, njsazz@gmail.com

Dawn Mckenzie, dmcmk@aol.com

Shaun Hubbard, shaunalice@gmail.com

Dale Potter, dpotterl127@gmail.com

Doug Lind, douglindl@msn.com

Julia Larsen, julhowsash@msn.com

Ashley Hulsebus, ashleyhulsebus@gmail.com
Judith Recek, jmrecek@yahoo.com

Rhiannon Serna, sernarhiannon@gmail.com
Nathan Trimble, master.twizted@yahoo.com
Catherine Mccabe, ebaccmc@gmail.com

John Primrose, jfpros@yahoo.com

Scott Elliston, selliston75@gmail.com

Elyse Gordon, egordon08@gmail.com

Robyn Pape, robynchance@hotmail.com

Peter Kowalczyk, dpkowal@hotmail.com
Cecilia Franklin-Knapp, cecelianappp@gmail.com
Janice Stamm, janicestamm@msn.com

Bryan Sulaiman, sulaimanibryan@gmail.com



Jennie Olson Six, six.jennie@gmail.com

Emma Elliott-Groves, e.elliottgroves@gmail.com
Jerald Parkison, jwparkison@msn.com

Greta Pedersen, thepleasureguide@gmail.com
Laurie Sherman, shermanpt@gmail.com

Florian Thiel, jenewing7@yahoo.com

Julie Stone, juliestone20@gmail.com

Frances Lench, fcblench@hotmail.com

Courtney Pangrazio, courtneypangrazio@gmail.com
Carolyn Clark, carolyncl@comcast.net

Tina Brakefield, tcooper22879@gmail.com

Sandra Branch, sbr4747s@hotmail.com

Kenna Sinclair, kennascuba@hotmail.com

Marie Tortelli, utortme@gmail.com

Donna Crist, thecristfamily@comcast.net

Matthew Cloner, mcloner@earthlink.net

Marie Alexander, redlmarybeth2@gmail.com
Samantha Beadel, sabeadel@hotmail.com

Ralph Chappell, srchappell@aol.com

Dawn Capecci, capeccemode@gmail.com

Xaria Siplin, p4nd4srule@gmail.com

Barbara Maloku, b.maloku@yahoo.com

Sacha Swanson, 1cor13.4567@gmail.com

Andrew Halverson, andrewhalverson1929@gmail.com
Lucy Johnson, lucy.johnson.254451892@p2a.co
Derya Ruggles, Derya.Ruggles.39529624@p2a.co
Sarah Kavage, Sarah.Kavage.82142427@p2a.co
Jean Brechan, Jean.Brechan.82743583@p2a.co
Susan Thiel, susanthiel1948@gmail.com

R Wood, r.wo0d.231564216@p2a.co

Tamie Tarbox, tarboxtamie@yahoo.com

Ernest Robeson, Ernest.Robeson.39079607 @p2a.co
Gail Nicolls, guemesgail@gmail.com

Leonard Obert, Leonard.Obert.222825388@p2a.co
Bo Filter, bofilter@gmail.com

Erin Kinman, erinneptunel2@gmail.com

Julieann Palumbo, Julieann.Palumbo.16431050@p2a.co
Barbara Adwers, boo.adwers@yahoo.com

Jane Harvey, jharveyccurtis@gmail.com

Mark Bradley, Mark.Bradley.231973131@p2a.co



Anne Fisher, anne.westwood.design@gmail.com
Valerie Allen, howlingwolfthemom@gmail.com
Maxwell Feldman, Maxwell.Feldman.233999807 @p2a.co
Cassandra Pike, cassandra789@msn.com
Michelle Chow, Michelle.Chow.366083635@p2a.co
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